
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name= STATE
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705120001
66220

05/12/2017
03:21:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANANT
MARILYN

201705090001
60520

05/09/2017
09:25:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
SUSAN

201705170001
71080

05/17/2017
11:51:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER HARRINGTON
NATALIE B

201705100001
62550

05/10/2017
10:44:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLMAN
HATTIE
JACKSON

201705100001
62760

05/10/2017
11:50:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGGINBOTHA
M LYNDA

201705040001
55180

05/04/2017
12:41:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARREN
MICHAEL

201705040001
55380

05/04/2017
12:57:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TONEY
BETHANY

201705040001
55460

05/04/2017
01:02:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KUYKENDALL
DESTINY

201705150001
67200

05/15/2017
12:38:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAENZ
CINTHIA

201705090001
61480

05/09/2017
02:18:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
CLYDE
RAYMOND

201705100001
62110

05/10/2017
09:41:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOYNER
ANGELA K

201705260001
84440

05/26/2017
11:06:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKEY
HELEN


