Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705120001 66220	05/12/2017 03:21:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANANT MARILYN						
201705090001 60520	05/09/2017 09:25:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE SUSAN						
201705170001 71080	05/17/2017 11:51:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	HARRINGTON NATALIE B						
201705100001 62550	05/10/2017 10:44:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLMAN HATTIE JACKSON						
201705100001 62760	05/10/2017 11:50:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGGINBOTHA M LYNDA						
201705040001 55180	05/04/2017 12:41:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARREN MICHAEL						
201705040001 55380	05/04/2017 12:57:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TONEY BETHANY						
201705040001 55460	05/04/2017 01:02:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KUYKENDALL DESTINY						
201705150001 57200	05/15/2017 12:38:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAENZ CINTHIA						
201705090001 \$1480	05/09/2017 02:18:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER CLYDE RAYMOND						
201705100001 52110	05/10/2017 09:41:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOYNER ANGELA K						
201705260001 84440	05/26/2017 11:06:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKEY HELEN						